5 Grad Sarajevo Aquatics OLIMPIJSKI BAZEN
ELEJETD Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017 SARAJEVO
Disciplina 16 Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3.6.2017. - 19:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
A
1. KARIC, Nejla 01  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 9:19.28 661
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:25.91 1:10.52 500m: 5:47.90 1:11.09 700m: 8:10.02 1:11.12
200m: 2:15.39 1:09.71 400m: 4:36.81 1:10.90 600m: 6:58.90 1:11.00 800m: 9:19.28 1:09.26
2. BARALIC, Eda 04  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:06.01 520
100m: 1:11.69 1:11.69 300m: 3:45.89 1:17.49 500m: 6:19.00 1:16.85 700m: 8:51.74 1:16.11
200m: 2:28.40 1:16.71 400m: 5:02.15 1:16.26 600m: 7:35.63 1:16.63 800m: 10:06.01 1:14.27
3. SECHI, Federica 02  Payton Bari asd 10:13.91 500
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:46.93 1:17.41 500m: 6:22.36 1:17.73 700m: 8:57.04 1:16.88
200m: 2:29.52 1:17.06 400m: 5:04.63 1:17.70 600m: 7:40.16 1:17.80 800m: 10:13.91 1:16.87
4. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 11:25.78 358
100m: 1:18.42 1:18.42 300m: 4:10.97 1:26.90 500m: 7:08.19 1:29.02 700m: 10:03.35 1:26.88
200m: 2:44.07 1:25.65 400m: 5:39.17 1:28.20 600m: 8:36.47 1:28.28 800m: 11:25.78 1:22.43
5. SAMARDZIC, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 11:38.13 340
100m: 1:19.23 1:19.23 300m: 4:17.53 1:30.05 500m: 7:16.53 1:29.44 700m: 10:14.25 1:28.56
200m: 2:47.48 1:28.25 400m: 5:47.09 1:29.56 600m: 8:45.69 1:29.16 800m: 11:38.13 1:23.88
B
1. KARIC, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 9:19.28 661
100m: 1:05.68 1:05.68 300m: 3:25.91 1:10.52 500m: 5:47.90 1:11.09 700m: 8:10.02 1:11.12
200m: 2:15.39 1:09.71 400m: 4:36.81 1:10.90 600m: 6:58.90 1:11.00 800m: 9:19.28 1:09.26
2. SECHI, Federica 02  Payton Bari asd 10:13.91 500
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:46.93 1:17.41 500m: 6:22.36 1:17.73 700m: 8:57.04 1:16.88
200m: 2:29.52 1:17.06 400m: 5:04.63 1:17.70 600m: 7:40.16 1:17.80 800m: 10:13.91 1:16.87
C
1. BARALIC, Eda 04  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:06.01 520
100m: 1:11.69 1:11.69 300m: 3:45.89 1:17.49 500m: 6:19.00 1:16.85 700m: 8:51.74 1:16.11
200m: 2:28.40 1:16.71 400m: 5:02.15 1:16.26 600m: 7:35.63 1:16.63 800m: 10:06.01 1:14.27
D

1. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 11:25.78 358

100m: 1:18.42 1:18.42 300m: 4:10.97 1:26.90 500m: 7:08.19 1:29.02 700m: 10:03.35 1:26.88
200m: 2:44.07 1:25.65 400m: 5:39.17 1:28.20 600m: 8:36.47 1:28.28 800m: 11:25.78 1:22.43

2. SAMARDZIC, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 11:38.13 340
100m: 1:19.23 1:19.23 300m: 4:17.53 1:30.05 500m: 7:16.53 1:29.44 700m: 10:14.25 1:28.56
200m: 2:47.48 1:28.25 400m: 5:47.09 1:29.56 600m: 8:45.69 1:29.16 800m: 11:38.13 1:23.88

& meosvenonn  [FARGE)  @NBBanka  Delfina

ol U Tveaty

i =1 1 :
REWEENT


mailto:info@gksarajevo.ba

